
TERM DATES – 2023/2024 
 
 
 
Autumn Term: 
 
First day of term: Monday, 4th September 2023 
Half Term: Monday, 23rd October 2023 - Friday, 3rd Nov 2023 
Last day of term: Wednesday, 20th December 2023. 
 
Please note the following important dates: 
 
4th September: Training Day - No Students in School 
5th September: Training Day - No Students in School 
6th September: All students report to school. 
 
 
Spring Term: 
 
First day of term: Thursday, 4th January 2024 
Half Term: Monday, 19th February 2024 - Friday, 23rd February 2024 
Last day of term: Thursday, 28th March 2024 
 
Summer Term: 
 
First day of term: Monday, 15th April 2024 
Half Term: Monday, 27th May 2024 - Friday, 31st May 2024 
Last day of term: Tuesday, 23rd July 2024. 
 


